Eredmények — 20135. julius 3. —
16. Szombathelyi Sri Chinmoy Maraton

Maraton
Noi:

Kategoria/Rajtszdm

36 év alatt

207

212

Férfi:

Kategoria/Rajtszdm

36 év alatt

206

37-45 év kozott

201

Név

( + abszolut)

Feny6si Agnes

Adorjan-Nagy Hajnalka

Név

Czlenner Janos Gerg0o

Gurisatti Gabor



211 Mészaros Péter

209 Bokor Zsolt

208 Laszl6 Tamas Dr.

46-60 év kozott

203 Nyul Zoltan
200 Horvath Péter
205 Werner Kroer

61 év felett

210 Repka Sandor
Abszolt:

201 Gurisatti Gabor
211 Mészaros Péter

203 Nyul Zoltdn



Félmaraton

NOI:

Kategoria/Rajtszdm

21-29 év kozott

167

160

30-39 év kozott

169

100

135

121

111

40-50 év kozott

Varga Enikd

Antal Adrienn

Wutschi Mira

Potharn Viktéria

Németh Vera

Bujdos6 Elvira

Csillag Dora



157 Papné Konczos Beata

170 Gazda Rita

123 CsoOka Krisztina
138 Angerman Karolin
129 Padl Eva

137 Gy6rffy Agnes
114 Bognarné Pék Irén
113 Lelovics Tiinde Dr
108 Lederer Ildiko

125 Réakoczy Rita

51 felett

165 Hammel Terézia

150 To6th Zsuzsanna



159

Abszoluat:

167

157

169

Férfi:

Kategoria/Rajtszdm

20 alatt

143

21-29 év kozott

168

110

128

Ujvéri Marion

Varga Enikd

Papné Konczos Beata

Wutschi Mira

Horvath Szilard

Fabrics Gabor

Gombos Bence

Muranyi Gébor



30-39 év kozott

153

154

103

130

109

148

173

134

178

163

106

116

Balhasi Akos

Borbas Tibor Szabolcs

Perjési Gyula

Unger Tamas

Kovacs Balint

Rongits Gdbor Malaya

Torok Zoltan

Banfi Csaba

Repka Péter Parimal

Iszak Szabolcs

Németh Maté

Csillik Attila



133

112

140

156

131

132

144

147

104

40-50 év kozott

158

122

152

Libis Gergely

Schiitzenhoffer Gergely

Hajdu Béla

Csukovics Janos

Kovats Zoltan

Surdanyi Maté

Horvath Péter

Rakos Balazs

Fiilop Tibor

Gyongy0ossy Robert

Horvath Tamas

Godor Béla



115

161

101

162

139

102

120

141

119

142

117

145

166

Rosta Csaba

Tamasi Andras

Wollaston Lee

Jarfas Gyula

Lorincz Lajos

Somornai Lajos

Kern Zsolt

Marton Gabor

Nagy Tibor

Béry Norbert

Patkai Attila

Vincze Péter

Iszak Ferenc



118

51 felett

126

171

151

136

146

105

155

107

127

172

164

Horvath Andras

Loranth Sandor

Sergyan Gabor

Koczan Janos

Toth Tibor

Donath Laszlo

Hopp Viktor

GyOre Zoltan

Pasku Ferenc

Marschalek Péter

Fiilop Gunagriha Dr.

Kovacs Laszld Arohana



Abszolut:

168

153

154

Minimaraton

Néi:
Kategoria/Rajtszdm

18 év alatt

19-35 év kozott

36

28

Fabrics Gabor

Balhasi Akos

Borbas Tibor Szabolcs

Gurisatti Jazmin

Prysztupa Marietta

Jacsev Csenge



11 Szabo6 Laura

20 Barany-Moravecz Enik6
21 Horvath Viktoria

34 Kissné Szalai Linda

44 Szab6 Henrietta

36-50 év kozott

17 Visarhelyi Eva

3 Hajdu Zsuzsanna

-+ Kdhegyi Marti

6 Vincze-Magyar Zsanett
5 Domjin Anetta

18 Kosa Robertné

51 év felett



14

39

27

Abszolat noi:

17

36

Férfi:

Kategoria/Rajtszdm

18 év alatt

15

16

10

Nyul Zoltanné

Bath6 Marta Dyutivardhina

Fehér I1diko

Gurisatti Jazmin

Visarhelyi Eva

Prysztupa Marietta

Timar Daniel

Viésarhelyi Szabolcs

Szabd Martin



29

25

19-35 év kozott

38

33

19

40

30

12

36-50 év kozott

43

23

Jacsev Filop

Bognar Adrian

Rakocezy Zsombor

Kovacs Balazs

Bakos Szasa

Fancsali Andras

Kovacs Marton

Fehér Istvan

Gecse Jozsef

Péteri Gabor

Nagy Lasz16



26 Sandor Zsolt

22 Laszl6 Ervin

37 Fekete Szabolcs
32 Bernith Akos

24 Bognar Attila

7 Rakoczy Istvan
42 Talabér Krisztian

51 év felett

35 Holl6si Laszl6
41 Wautschi Alfred
57 Zékany Miklos
Abszolut férfi

38 Kovacs Balazs



33 Bakos Szasa

43 Péter1 Gabor

Gratulalunk minden résztvevonek!

Talalkozunk jovére is!



